Division 1
Venue

Time
11:00 AM
11:00 AM

11:45 AM
11:45 AM

12:30 PM
12:30 PM
1:15 PM
1:15 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM

Division 1
Venue

Time
11:00 AM
11:00 AM

12:00 PM
12:00 PM

1:00 PM
1:00 PM

Group A

Loughgiel Shamrocks
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Pitch

1
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Pitch Co-ordinator: Frank Smyth
Contact No: 074 0329 0922

Teams County| [All teams to be at venue 30mins before commencement of all the
¢ ; First Group Games.
;othglel gntnm I 6 Team Group: 10mins each way (Total 100mins)
un_crana onegal s team Group: 12mins each way (Total 96mins)
Kevin Lynchs Derry 4 Team Group: 15mins each Way (Total 90mins)
Naombh Eoin Antrim Winner of Group A will play the Winners of Group B in the Final on
St Brendans Antrim | [Sat 5th May
Fixtures
Team Score V Team Score Referee
Kevin Lynchs v Naomh Eoin Francis Traynor
Buncrana v St Brendans Tom McGilligan
Buncrana \Y Kevin Lynchs Francis Traynor
Loughgiel v Naomh Eoin Tom McGilligan
Loughgiel v Buncrana Tom McGilligan
St Brendans v Kevin Lynchs Francis Traynor
St Brendans v Loughgiel Tom McGilligan
Naomh Eoin \Y Buncrana Francis Traynor
Naomh Eoin Y St Brendans Francis Traynor
Kevin Lynchs v Loughgiel Tom McGilligan

Group B

Dunloy Cuchullains
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Pitch

1
2
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Pitch Co-ordinator: Jimmy Darragh
Contact No: 079 2042 9204

Teams

Dunloy Cuchullains
Eoghan Ruadh Dungannon
O'Donovan Rossa

Mac Uilin Ballycastle

Fixtures
Team
Dunloy Cuchullains
O'Donovan Rossa

Dunloy Cuchullains
Mac Uilin Ballycastle

Dunloy Cuchullains
Eoghan Ruadh Dungannon

County| [All teams to be at venue 30mins before commencement of all the
ANT First Group Games.
TYR 6 Team Group: 10m?ns each way (Total IOOminS)
5 Team Group: 12mins each way (Total 96mins)
ANT 4 Team Group: 15mins each Way (Total 90mins)
ANT Winner of Group A will play the Winners of Group B in the Final on
Sat 5th May
Score V Team Score Referee
v Eoghan Ruadh Dungannon Willie Mitchell
v Mac Uilin Ballycastle Colum Cunning
v O'Donovan Rossa Willie Mitchell
v Eoghan Ruadh Dungannon Colum Cunning
v Mac Uilin Ballycastle Willie Mitchell
v O'Donovan Rossa Colum Cunning




Division 2
Venue

Time

11:00 AM
11:00 AM

11:40 AM
11:40 AM

12:20 PM
12:20 PM

1:00 PM
1:00 PM

1:40 PM
1:40 PM

2:20 PM
2:20 PM

3:00 PM
3:00 PM

3:40 PM

Division 2
Venue

Fixtures
Time
11:00 AM
11:00 AM

11:40 AM
11:40 AM

12:20 PM
12:20 PM

1:00 PM
1:00 PM

1:40 PM
1:40 PM

2:20 PM
2:20 PM

3:00 PM
3:00 PM

3:40 PM

Group A Pitch Co-ordinator: Michael Glover
Slaughtneil Contact No: 079 1871 9796
Teams County| [All teams to be at venue 30mins before commencement of all the
: First Group Games.
1 |Slaughtneil DER 6 Team Group: 10mins each way (Total 100mins)
2|Ballycran DOwW 5 Team Group: 12mins each way (Total 96mins)
3|Glenshesk ANT 4 Team Group: 15mins each Way (Total 90mins)
4|St Endas ANT Winner of Group A will play the Winners of Group B in the Final on
5|Baile na Scrine DER sat Sth May
6|Aodh Ruadh DON
Fixtures
Pitch Team Score V Team Score Referee
1 Glenshesk v St Endas Michael Glass
2 Ballycran v Baile na Scrine Eugene Sherry
1 Slaughtneil v Aodh Ruadh Michael Glass
2 Ballycran v Glenshesk Eugene Sherry
1 Aodh Ruadh v St Endas Michael Glass
2 Slaughtneil v Ballycran Eugene Sherry
1 Aodh Ruadh v Ballycran Michael Glass
2 Baile na Scrine v Glenshesk Eugene Sherry
1 Slaughtneil v St Endas Michael Glass
2 Baile na Scrine v Aodh Ruadh Eugene Sherry
1 St Endas v Ballycran Michael Glass
2 Slaughtneil v Glenshesk Eugene Sherry
1 St Endas v Baile na Scrine Michael Glass
2 Glenshesk v Aodh Ruadh Eugene Sherry
1 Slaughtneil |:|v Baile na Scrine |:|Eugene Sherry
Group B Pitch Co-ordinator: Karol Keating
Portaferry Contact No: 078 9537 0492
Teams County| [All teams to be at venue 30mins before commencement of all the
First Group Games.
! Port'aferry Dow 6 Team Group: 10mins each way (Total 100mins)
2|Ruairi Og ANT 5 Team Group: 12mins each way (Total 96mins)
3|St Galls ANT 4 Team Group: 15mins each Way (Total 90mins)
4|Erins Own Lavey DER Winner of Group A will play the Winners of Group B in the Final on
5|Kickhams Creggan ANT Sat 5th May
6|Derrynoose ARM
Pitch Team Score V Team Score Referee
1 St Galls v Erins Own Lavey Cathal O'Flynn
2 Ruairi Og v Kickhams Creggan Michael Blair
1 Portaferry v Derrynoose Michael Blair
2 Ruairi Og v St Galls Cathal O'Flynn
1 Derrynoose v Erins Own Lavey Cathal O'Flynn
2 Portaferry v Kickhams Creggan Michael Blair
1 Derrynoose v Ruairi Og Cathal O'Flynn
2 Kickhams Creggan v St Galls Michael Blair
1 Portaferry v Erins Own Lavey Michael Blair
2 Kickhams Creggan v Derrynoose Cathal O'Flynn
1 Erins Own Lavey v Ruairi Og Cathal O'Flynn
2 Portaferry v St Galls Michael Blair
1 Erins Own Lavey v Kickhams Creggan Michael Blair
2 St Galls v Derrynoose Cathal O'Flynn
1 Portaferry |:|v Ruairi Og |:|Cathal O'Flynn




Division 3
Venue

Time
11:00 AM
11:00 AM

11:45 AM
11:45 AM

12:30 PM
12:30 PM
1:15 PM
1:15 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM

Division 3
Venue

Time
11:00 AM
11:00 AM

12:00 PM
12:00 PM

1:00 PM
1:00 PM

Group A

Paric Esler, Newry
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Pitch

1
2
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Pitch Co-ordinator: Paul Divilly

Contact

No: 00353 8 6150 7391

Teams County| [All teams to be at venue 30mins before commencement of all the
First Group Games.
N.ev.er Shlamro.#(s DOW 6 Team Group: 10mins each way (Total 100mins)
OI.SIr'I sG en_ar' e ANT 5 Team Group: 12mins each way (Total 96mins)
Michael Davitts Swatragh DER 4 Team Group: 15mins each Way (Total 90mins)
Lisbellaw FER Winner of Group A will play the Winners of Group B in the Final on
Céide Ldmh Dhearg ARM sat 5th May
Fixtures
Team Score V Team Score Referee
Michael Davitts Swatragh v Lisbellaw Dave Carr
Oisin’s Glenariffe v Céide Lamh Dhearg Ronan Hart
Oisin’s Glenariffe v Michael Davitts Swatragh Dave Carr
Newry Shamrocks v Lisbellaw Ronan Hart
Newry Shamrocks v Qisin’s Glenariffe Ronan Hart
Céide Lamh Dhearg v Michael Davitts Swatragh Dave Carr
Céide Lamh Dhearg v Newry Shamrocks Ronan Hart
Lisbellaw v Qisin’s Glenariffe TBC
Lisbellaw v Céide LAmh Dhearg TBC
Michael Davitts Swatragh v Newry Shamrocks Ronan Hart

Pitch Co-ordinator: Lisa McAliskey

No: 078 2585 5717

Group B
Liatroim Fontenoys Contact
Teams County
Liatroim Fontenoys DOW
St Eunans DON
Eire Og Carrickmore TYR
Cuchulainns, Armagh ARM
Fixtures
Team Score

Pitch

1
2

Liatroim Fontenoys
Eire Og Carrickmore

Liatroim Fontenoys
Cuachulainns, Armagh

Liatroim Fontenoys
St Eunans

All teams to be at venue 30mins before commencement of all the
First Group Games.

6 Team Group: 10mins each way (Total 100mins)

5 Team Group: 12mins each way (Total 96mins)

4 Team Group: 15mins each Way (Total 90mins)

Winner of Group A will play the Winners of Group B in the Final on
Sat 5th May

\% Team Score Referee

v St Eunans HP McCusker
v Cuachulainns, Armagh Niall Clifford
v Eire Og Carrickmore Niall Clifford
Y St Eunans HP McCusker
v Cuachulainns, Armagh HP McCusker
v Eire Og Carrickmore Niall Clifford




Division 4
Venue

Time
11:00 AM
11:00 AM

11:45 AM
11:45 AM

12:30 PM
12:30 PM
1:15 PM
1:15 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM

Division 4
Venue

Time
11:00 AM
11:00 AM

11:45 AM
11:45 AM

12:30 PM
12:30 PM

1:15 PM
1:15 PM

2:00 PM
2:00 PM
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Pitch
1
2
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Tir na
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Pitch
1
2
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Group A Pitch Co-ordinator: Kieran Megraw
Cherryvale, Belfast Contact No: 079 1871 9791
Teams County| [All teams to be at venue 30mins before commencement of all the
First Group Games.
Bredaghh DOw 6 Team Group: 10mins each way (Total 100mins)
Na Magha DER 5 Team Group: 12mins each way (Total 96mins)
Ballygalget DOW 4 Team Group: 15mins each Way (Total 90mins)
St Pauls ANT Winner of Group A will play the Winners of Group B in the Final on
Kilclief DOW sat 5th May
Fixtures
Team Score V Team Score Referee
Ballygalget v St Pauls TBC
Na Magha v Kilclief Seamus Reid
Na Magha v Ballygalget TBC
Bredagh v St Pauls Seamus Reid
Bredagh v Na Magha TBC
Kilclief v Ballygalget Seamus Reid
Kilclief v Bredagh TBC
St Pauls v Na Magha Seamus Reid
St Pauls v Kilclief TBC
Ballygalget v Bredagh Seamus Reid
Group B Pitch Co-ordinator: Ronan McWilliams
nOg, Randalstown Contact No: 079 1871 9792
Teams County| [All teams to be at venue 30mins before commencement of all the
: A First Group Games.
Tir nanOg ANT 6 Team Group: 10mins each way (Total 100mins)
Bgart . DON 5 Team Group: 12mins each way (Total 96mins)
Middletown Na Fianna ARM 4 Team Group: 15mins each Way (Total 90mins)
Carryduff DOW Winner of Group A will play the Winners of Group B in the Final on
Naomh Columcille TYR Sat 5th May
Fixtures
Team Score V Team Score Referee
Middletown Na Fianna v Carryduff Donan Cleary
Beart v Naomh Columcille Davy McGrath
Beart v Middletown Na Fianna Donan Cleary
Tir na nOg v Carryduff Davy McGrath
Tir na nOg v Beart Donan Cleary
Naomh Columcille Y Middletown Na Fianna Davy McGrath
Naomh Columcille v Tir na nOg Donan Cleary
Carryduff v Beart Davy McGrath
Carryduff v Naomh Columcille Donan Cleary
Middletown Na Fianna v Tir na nOg Davy McGrath




Division 5
Venue

Time
11:30 AM
11:30 AM

12:30 PM
12:30 PM

1:30 PM
1:30 PM

Division 5
Venue

Time
11:00 AM
11:00 AM

11:45 AM
11:45 AM

12:30 PM
12:30 PM

1:15 PM
1:15 PM

2:00 PM
2:00 PM
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Pitch

1
2
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Group A
Sarfields, Belfast
Teams County
Sarfields ANT
St. Feilims CAV
Brid Og ANT
Sean mac cumhaills DON
Fixtures
Team Score V
Sarfields v
Brid Og v
Sarfields v
Sean mac cumhaills v
Sarfields v
St. Feilims v

N

Pitch Co-ordinator: Michael McCullough
Contact No: 079 1871 9794

Group B

All Saints, Ballymena
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Pitch

1
2

—_

All teams to be at venue 30mins before commencement of all the

First Group Games.

6 Team Group: 10mins each way (Total 100mins)

5 Team Group: 12mins each way (Total 96mins)

4 Team Group: 15mins each Way (Total 90mins)

Winner of Group A will play the Winners of Group B in the Final on

Sat 5th May
Team Score Referee
St. Feilims TBC
Sean mac cumhaills Jim Slevin
Brid Og TBC
St. Feilims Jim Slevin
Sean mac cumhaills TBC
Brid Og Jim Slevin

Pitch Co-ordinator: Roisin Keenan
Contact No: 078 2797 3050

Teams County| [All teams to be at venue 30mins before commencement of all the
: First Group Games.
All STIETS Ballymena ANT 6 Team Group: 10mins each way (Total 100mins)
Castle ’ayney HC . MON 5 Team Group: 12mins each way (Total 96mins)
St Peter’s Warrenpoint DOwW 4 Team Group: 15mins each Way (Total 90mins)
Craobh Rua Camlocha ARM Winner of Group A will play the Winners of Group B in the Final on
Gort Na Mona ANT Sat 5th May
Fixtures
Team Score V Team Score Referee
St Peter’s Warrenpoint v Craobh Rua Camlocha Owen Elliott
Castleblayney HC v Gort Na Mona Sean McGuigan
Castleblayney HC v St Peter’s Warrenpoint Owen Elliott
All Saints Ballymena v Craobh Rua Camlocha Sean McGuigan
All Saints Ballymena v Castleblayney HC Owen Elliott
Gort Na Mona v St Peter’s Warrenpoint Sean McGuigan
Gort Na Mona v All Saints Ballymena Owen Elliott
Craobh Rua Camlocha v Castleblayney HC Sean McGuigan
Craobh Rua Camlocha v Gort Na Mona Owen Elliott
St Peter’s Warrenpoint v All Saints Ballymena Sean McGuigan




Division 6
Venue

Time
10:30 AM
10:30 AM

11:30 AM
11:30 AM

12:30 PM
12:30 PM

Division 6
Venue

Time
11:00 AM
11:00 AM

11:45 AM
11:45 AM

12:30 PM
12:30 PM

1:15 PM
1:15 PM

2:00 PM
2:00 PM
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Pitch Co-ordinator: Kevin Kelly
Contact No: 079 2052 8794

Group A
Strabane Shamrocks

Teams County
Strabane Shamrocks TYR
Beragh Red Knights TYR
Ballyvarley HC DOW
Naomh Eanna An Omaigh  TYR
Fixtures

Team Score

Pitch

1
2
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Pitch

1
2
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Strabane Shamrocks
Ballyvarley HC

Strabane Shamrocks
Naomh Eanna An O'maigh

Strabane Shamrocks
Beragh Red Knights
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All teams to be at venue 30mins before commencement of all the
First Group Games.

6 Team Group: 10mins each way (Total 100mins)

5 Team Group: 12mins each way (Total 96mins)

4 Team Group: 15mins each Way (Total 90mins)

Winner of Group A will play the Winners of Group B in the Final on
Sat 5th May

Team Score Referee
Beragh Red Knights M McGlinchey
Naomh Eanna An O'maigh J) Lafferty
Ballyvarley HC M McGlinchey
Beragh Red Knights J) Lafferty
Naomh Eanna An O'maigh M McGlinchey
Ballyvarley HC J) Lafferty

Group B Pitch Co-ordinator: Macartan McKenna
Gaeil Truicha, Truagh Contact No: 078 2585 5719
Teams County| [All teams to be at venue 30mins before commencement of all the
: ¢ First Group Games.
Gaeil Truicha MON 6 Team Group: 10mins each way (Total 100mins)
Moume' HC . DOwW 5 Team Group: 12mins each way (Total 96mins)
Cootehill Celtic CAV 4 Team Group: 15mins each Way (Total 90mins)
East Cavan Gaels CAV Winner of Group A will play the Winners of Group B in the Final on
Carrick Emmets MON Sat 5th May
Fixtures
Team Score V Team Score Referee
Cootehill Celtic v East Cavan Gaels TBC
Mourne HC v Carrick Emmets TBC
Mourne HC v Cootehill Celtic TBC
Gaeil Truicha v East Cavan Gaels TBC
Gaeil Truicha v Mourne HC TBC
Carrick Emmets v Cootehill Celtic TBC
Carrick Emmets v Gaeil Truicha TBC
East Cavan Gaels \% Mourne HC TBC
East Cavan Gaels Y Carrick Emmets TBC
Cootehill Celtic v Gaeil Truicha TBC




